
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: 

Natalia Molotkova 
Thur 11/1/2018 4:11:11 PM 
Karyna's trip! 

Title: American Express 

OK, you always can do it, even after departure. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I have sent an email to our accountant Rich to ask him what he prefers we do...I'll get back to you 
soon. 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 12:07 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

r' n I ' nshi M r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova •ca wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01062782 
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For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, y 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

at 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do tha 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mii 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money tyi 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

' Airlines 

Emirates 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability ar 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bt 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus different 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to )5

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

c'ilvaCy..510t.on', • I ' Ceriti&Oh_card wobSto
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious °mai, please visit us at amencanexpress ccm/phrsh me. 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers vAto are not authorized to act on behalf of American E 
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responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you author 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjE 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relations 1i Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Cord wobsite 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a —I. ;pros,. 
C 2015 American Express. AS tights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. We reserve the right t 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats .z 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

PrivacyStaterneht I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about a-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products I 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges anctior fees you authorize. Wo re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 
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November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 (5344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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EFTA02262366



Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam morn about o-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at smoncanciross cr-Pimsh.ng. 
it 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data • 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mii 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mane- er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

i n I i nshi n 
Q. 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money be- 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need i 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
C n urion R I tionshi Man er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability ar 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). SE 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus different 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at ..in-or cnr."$por.. s re,- , rpnish 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service pronder and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you author 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat asstgnmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Man er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

To learn more about o-mail security or report a suspicious ►mal. pints Sit us at smedcanexpress.comtphtshing.
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877)877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > vi 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjE 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at amoric.ar-o, re;s: comiph.sHrg. 
O 2015 American Express. AA rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 
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November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 
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UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

:he  Centurion Card website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpress comfishishmq. 
OP 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror lees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data • 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. It 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

enturion Rel ns • n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjE 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Mr. 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: a 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

I -- • to CenturionOaid website 
To loam more about o•mall security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at :".nlent(winly(vess com/pligairg. 
e 2015 American Express. AN rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy S any claims relating to services or products I 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foss you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi• Mana•er 

O 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

i „r- C3rd 
To loom mere about 0-mail security or roport a suspicious 0-mail. please visit us at •woncenexoress corn/obis/v.1gs
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the servic. 
American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror foes you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note pro 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationsh'• Mana•er 

O 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Stt.tror, I ',Hirt te :en% non Calf ..vebslw 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amoicanexoron com/ohislt. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are riot authorized to Et on behalf of American Express and you sok 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided t 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth€ 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i ns i n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about o-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, pease visit us at arnericarimpro_ss comrphrshing.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service p 
purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, you will 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• n • ns ' r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that? 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• • ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. TY 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e•mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at omoncarg.,,,pfess co miph,shing. 
O 201$ American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy b any claims relating to services or products 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail• please visit us at • • r - • 

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
or liable for the actions of the SONIC* provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sonnees or products provided by the servo 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note pro 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 
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November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturi nR I i nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 
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UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . 
dP 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided t 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethc 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

EFTA_R1_01062814 
EFTA02262390



• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coma 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

MC, 
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Birthday: 
P Expires:

Privacy Statement I V • 
To loam more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious o•mall. please visit us at omoritonorpress comiohixning. 
45 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tl 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorae. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for service 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I 1 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• ns ' 
a 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Tt 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Della 

United 
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Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjs 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
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O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy br any claims relating to services or products 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

' I 
To loam more about O-M33 security or report a suspicious 0-mad. please visit us at - onc Inc pre;ss cr , ..phish nq. 

2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to set on behalf of American Express and you ack 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the servio 
American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note pro 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n rinRl i ns i n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

' • ns • 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01062821 
EFTA02262397



Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at "-noncanexpre .con ishr .
Q 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andtor fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethc 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
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Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I ti ns i Mn er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?. ..I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coma 

86 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at :,,,,ricanerpress.ccer•,,,' , 
C 2015 Amoncan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tl 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicii 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would r 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 
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Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova .,= > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 
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November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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, I VLe.ii !he Cc.nturion Circ.. ....et: :A:0 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 3^ler ,:nc.p,:s.*: c^^ r nq. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth( 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roc' 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ADO) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 1 0 pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail socunty or report a suspicious email. please visit us at arnericanevress con<pKshrog. 
C 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers My are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pi 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' n I ' hi r 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a> wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth( 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comf 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at -.-.• 
0)2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of tho service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by tho sort 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to n< 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

slatcment I Inc C,rtoricn Cyr" v.ct'sr,r 
To learn more about e-mail security a report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnoncanoxpiess.com/peishinq.
Cl 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arne 
liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against th 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. We reserve the right to note proile and preference r 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

> 
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Emirates 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, you will 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that? 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I N 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova e > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjc 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABO) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious o-mail picas° visit us at - • - - : 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express art 
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responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Slatomonl I Vi.sit the Centurion Card webs& 
To learn mono about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at :inc.,. nce.,, F.5 p.", rq. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the onty remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the senor, 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note pro 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pnvacy.,5tatemont I Visit the Centurion Card wobsito 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at :.-ner pn sr, ne,. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amoncan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided t 
and not against Arnencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges anclior fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togetht 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 
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November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (AGO) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coma 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam mono about o-mail security or report a suspicious ri-mall. please visit us at iirruntnne,pross con, :pNs'nrci. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of America) Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against 
are responsible br any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for service 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relations i Manor er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' I i ' r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. It 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
Jetalue 
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Airlines 

Delta 

United 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
C nturion Relationshi M na r 

(did 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subjE 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fa 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a. 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:1 Op m flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at :O,enicarewpress comtph•shir .j. 
C 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express art 
responsible or liable for the actions of the senate provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We rc 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

—,:r! I V.:171,e Cr-n•Lr•ion C:tr(! 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. pow visit us M a tr anoxpross.comiptVsa. 
O 2015 Amoncan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
or liable for the actions of the seance provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products wended by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note pro 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at • • .• • 
(d 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided t 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethE 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 
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UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?... I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comf 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

S.I.,:;cmr'l I C0',to•,on Card ,ac). 0saaa 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at .),,,e•car e.oresi cna- a.-r-a. 
*2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers veto are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against tl 
are responsible br any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorae. We reserve the right to note prof** and preference data for servicir 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would r 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

American Airlines 

Delta 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova .rr > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relati ns Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Mr. 
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Birthday: 
P Expires:

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

• _ 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at JrnenC*nerrOSS COmiptil5h,ng. 
C) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products provided t 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethE 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

' I 
To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious email, please visit us at anioricanoxpross comiphishing. 
C, 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge SONIC* providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and.or fees you authorize Wo reserve the right to note profile and pr 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethc 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roc' 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious O-mall, please visit us at ameriCenexpaSS  COmlehiShing. 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen. 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and,or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to rit 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' n I ' ns i r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

..ac, S'aternent I Visit the -'• 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at /npricenraxpo_ss_con/Sphieng. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amsi 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provid 
and not against Amencan Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foos you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile 
purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, 
you will get money back, not points. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do 
that? 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would r 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana r 

ft) 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy St3temont I Visit the Centurion Card webSito 
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To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a -op, :cre..lycss cnc...cn sh•nc. 
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided t 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth€ 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg root 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n rinR I insi n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P.:, ..lc • sta7ement I Visit !he Ce^tu,,on CAra ,Aeosite
To learn more about e.rnail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americare bier, con••ph 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pr 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be 545.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togeth( 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 1 0 pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

• 
To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious email. please visit us at americonerpress crim0Kshir10. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the seri 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to rit 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
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Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you salt 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencenexoress.com/phishing.
2015 Arnencan Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arno' 
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p 
SOMCO provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authonze. We reserve the ngl 
preference data for servicing purposes. 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would r 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

American Airlines 

Delta 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova .rr > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relati ns Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mor 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Mr. 
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Birthday: 
P Expires:

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

• _ 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at JrnenC*nerrOSS COmiptil5h,ng. 
C) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products provided t 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethE 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

( 77)877-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

' I 
To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious email, please visit us at anioricanoxpross comiphishing. 
C, 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge SONIC* providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and.or fees you authorize Wo reserve the right to note profile and pr 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethc 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious O-mall, please visit us at ameriCenexpaSS  COmlehiShing. 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen. 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and,or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to rit 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' n I ' ns i r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Prrvacy State -lent I Visrt tee Centurion Corrd 7“:351!C 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail. please visit us at crixificanexpvess.com/phishmg.
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arno 
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p 
service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the rigl 
preference data for servicing purposes. 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I 
would recommend to get them now. Just saying. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. 
The flight might change. You know us...lets circle back mid next week. If no more are left, then it is 
what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

al= 

' irlines 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be 545.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova .:z > wrote: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethc 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roof 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more coml 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

i 1 I , ist• t'( Ce-tu,,nn Ca-n 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e•mail, please visit us at amovicano_xpross corwpivshing.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sera 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror foes you authorize. We reserve the right to nc 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
have seat assignmnet). 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P•arp F-,,..vxmr-t I rturton Gird ....ehsLte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americonexpress.corniphishino.
10 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
Express IS in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to Services or products provided 
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees yo. 
We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
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Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority i 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ti
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you saic 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy $tatement I yisit th£Centurion Orel websito 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at  ricane+c'ess c ,:^•c^ish,nci. 
Ca 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arnim 
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided 
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees pat 
authorize. Wo reserve the right to note prate and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 
together, took last 3 seats. 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, 
priority in boarding, due to Southwest doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg 
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room at extra fee. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 
0310P 0547P 

1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 
know you said only one airline flies there. 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase 
more comfort seats. 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 
1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pnyacy Statement I Vis.it_the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
©2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service prcmdors who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and 
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only 
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the some° provider is against tho service provider and not 
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the 
nght to note prolle and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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